Study results — Women and Finance

The online survey was conducted in February 2019 by Yova Impact Investing.
A total of 117 women participated in the survey.

All graphics can be used by stating the source: Yova Impact Investing.

Contact person for questions about the study:
Sabrina Wirz

www.yova.ch

sabrina@yova.ch

+41 (0) 77 529 75 70

Key findings

In your personal life, how experienced are you as an investor?

| have some experien
10%

| have never invested
47%

42%
| consider myself an
experienced investor

What are your financial goals?

A comfortable retirement

Financial independence 67%
Give my children a secure life 44%
To own a home 34%
Run my own business 21%
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On average, how much money do you put aside each month for
savings / investments?

35%
26% 25%

10%
4%

Below CHF 500 CHF 500-1,000 CHF 1,000-5,000 Over CHF 5,000 I'drather not say

Where does this money go?

Savings account at a bank 75%

Third pillar - FEEEEEE T 53%

linvestinstocks [ T 2%
Realestate " 19%

I'minvesting in abank fund T 17%
linvestinbonds " 7%
Structured Products 1 4%

Crypto-currency 0 4%

I'mnotsure [0 4%
| put my money under the mattress | 3%
Direct investments in enterprises | 2%
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If you are not currently invested in shares and / or funds, what
are your main reasons?

I don't know where to start I 36%
I'm scared of losing money T T 33%
It's too complex and difficult I E—— 28%
Idon'thavetime T 18%
Not enough money I T 18%
No trust in financial advisors T ] 15%
| don't trust the stock market T T 13%
I'm not interested [ 5%
Bad experiences [ 3%
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What are the most important sources of financial
information for you?

Family I 51
Friends [ 39%
Financialadvisor [0 1%
Newspaper / TV I s 29%
Blogs I 24%
Social Media [ 11%
Insurance consultant =TT 9%
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Have you ever thought about how sustainable or socially
responsible investments can be?

= Yes = No

What is most important to you, when it comes to investing?

Low risk 44%
Knowing exactly where my money goes

Simple and easy to understand process
Sustainability and social responsibility

Low cost

A personalised portfolio that is customised to me
A high return

Everything is managed for me

A contact person who | can reach at any time 15%
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